Event 1

ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ -

Girls 2

Patriot Invitational
Hosted by ALA Queen Creek

09/23/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Mile Run Div I

Place TmPl Bib
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3374
3663
3645
3651
3462
3647
3643
3664
3650
3375
3660
3646
3659
3662
3661
3376
3649
3648
3644
3641
3658
3461
3460
3459

Lillian Mo

Madison Morgan
Savannah Brockman
Carly Thomas
Rebecca Ohlschlager
Lucy Holman

Amaya Arredondo
Liyah Petersen
Nina Rao

Emelin Piercy
Oakley Dobratz
Harper Faltis
Ranvitha Boguda
Delilah Miller
Audrey Liddle

Emma Reese

Emma Needham
Amelia Lu

Anisa Arredondo
Sasha Amerman
Jacquelynn Bocchino
Caedence Masamitsu
Summer Leal
Jennifer Klatt

Year School Finals Pace
6 BASIS Prescott 13:42.7 6:52
7 Val Vista 14:40.0 7:20
6 Summit Ahwatukee 15:11.7 7:36
6 Summit Ahwatukee 15:21.1 7:41
5 Leading Edge Gil 15:38.9 7:50
6 Summit Ahwatukee 15:47.8 7:54
8 Summit Ahwatukee 15:49.3 7:55
8 Val Vista 15:49.5 7:55
8 Summit Ahwatukee 16:04.0 8:02
5 BASIS Prescott 16:12.6 8:07
8 Val Vista 16:53.6 8:27
6 Summit Ahwatukee 17:39.6 8:50
6 Val Vista 18:10.2 9:006
8 Val Vista 19:01.2 9:31
8 Val Vista 19:16.1 9:39
6 BASIS Prescott 19:26.9 9:44
5 Summit Ahwatukee 19:46.8 9:54
5 Summit Ahwatukee 20:51.2 10:26
5 Summit Ahwatukee 20:57.0 10:29
6 Maricopa Chrstn 21:24.0 10:42
8 Val Vista 22:30.0 11:15
6 Leading Edge Gil 23:03.0 11:32
5 Leading Edge Gil 23:03.1 11:32
8 Leading Edge Gil 27:12.5 13:37
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Page 2
Patriot Invitational
Hosted by ALA Queen Creek
ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ - 09/23/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 1 Girls 2 Mile Run Div I Team Scores

1. 21  Summit School of Ahwatukee ( 15:38.8 1:18:13.9 0:52.3)
1 2 3645 Savannah Brockman 6 15:11.7
2 3 3651 Carly Thomas 6 15:21.1
3 4 3647 Lucy Holman 6 15:47.8
4 5 3643 Amaya Arredondo 8 15:49.3
5 7 3650 Nina Rao 8 16:04.0
[ ( 9) 3646 Harper Faltis o 17:39.6
7 ( 13) 3649 Emma Needham 5 19:46.8
2 36 Val Vista Academy ( 16:54.9 1:24:34.5 4:21.2)
1 1 3663 Madison Morgan 7 14:40.0
2 6 3664 Liyah Petersen 8 15:49.5
3 8 3660 Oakley Dobratz 8 16:53.6
4 10 3659 Ranvitha Boguda 6 18:10.2
5 11 3662 Delilah Miller 8 19:01.2
6 ( 12) 3661 Audrey Liddle 8 19:16.1
7 (14) 3658 Jacquelynn Bocchino 8 22:30.0

Incomplete Teams:

BASIS Prescott
3374 Lillian Mo 6, 3375 Emelin Piercy 5, 3376 Emma Reese 6

Leading Edge Gilbert
3462 Rebecca Ohlschlager 5, 3461 Caedence Masamitsu 6, 3460 Summer Leal 5,
3459 Jennifer Klatt 8

Maricopa Christian
3641 Sasha Amerman 6



Patriot Invitational
Hosted by ALA Queen Creek
ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ - 09/23/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 2 Girls 2 Mile Run Div II
Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace

1 1 3633 Lacie Gardella 6 Legacy W Srprs 13:29.7 6:45
2 2 3631 Kenzlee Colon 5 Legacy W Srprs 14:16.9 7:09
3 3 3635 Daphne Larsen 6 Legacy W Srprs 15:18.6 7:40
4 4 3487 Leyla Tomlinson 8 Legacy East Mesa 15:41.1 7:51
5 5 3535 Sofia Flores 5 Legacy N Chndlr 15:45.4 7:53
6 6 3540 Ashlynn Petersen 6 Legacy N Chndlr 15:46.0 7:53
7 3369 Amy Robledo 8 AMS Peoria 15:48.1 7:55
8 7 3536 Tehani Kajikawa 8 Legacy N Chndlr 15:50.1 7:55
9 8 3485 Sydney Grzywa 7 Legacy East Mesa 16:05.2 8:03
10 3269 Jazmine Pineda 8 ALA Anthem 16:41.0 8:21
11 3270 Liliana Valenzuela 7 ALA Anthem 16:55.2 8:28
12 9 3488 Nora Tomlinson 5 Legacy East Mesa 17:14.0 8:37
13 10 3634 Morgan Haynes 7 Legacy W Srprs 17:30.5 8:46
14 11 3544 Alyssa Williams 7 Legacy N Chndlr 18:18.5 9:10
15 12 3630 Katelyn Bishop 7 Legacy W Srprs 18:31.3 9:16
16 13 3539 Lila Morrison 7 Legacy N Chndlr 18:55.1 9:28
17 14 3632 Noelia Flores 6 Legacy W Srprs 18:58.9 9:30
18 15 3541 Harley Rogers 5 Legacy N Chndlr 19:01.2 9:31
19 16 3253 Alexis Comstock 8 Academy Del Sol 19:25.8 9:43
20 17 3538 Amelia Milcarek 5 Legacy N Chndlr 19:45.5 9:53
21 18 3489 Jacqueline Vargas Medin 5 Legacy East Mesa 20:05.8 10:03
22 19 3254 Carmina Diaz 5 Academy Del Sol 20:22.2 10:12
23 3537 Kaydence Lynch 6 Legacy N Chndlr 20:23.4 10:12
24 20 3486 Ryan Rogalski 7 Legacy East Mesa 20:59.0 10:30
25 3368 Liliana Ramirez Ramos 7 AMS Peoria 21:36.4 10:49
26 3543 Mia Samaniego 5 Legacy N Chndlr 21:36.9 10:49
27 21 3255 Alina Maxwell 5 Academy Del Sol 21:57.9 10:59
28 22 3252 Jaiden Arizmendez 5 Academy Del Sol 22:45.7 11:23
29 23 3259 Annabella Salcido 5 Academy Del Sol 22:55.5 11:28
30 24 3636 Delaney Muller 5 Legacy W Srprs 23:10.9 11:36
31 3367 Sierra Ferguson 6 AMS Peoria 23:42.9 11:52
32 25 3260 Amayah Villalobos 7 Academy Del Sol 24:21.9 12:11
33 26 3256 Karla Mendez 5 Academy Del Sol 24:49.7 12:25
34 3257 Sabella Nunez 5 Academy Del Sol 24:54.4 12:28
35 3251 Ruby Alfarue 6 Academy Del Sol 32:20.7 16:11
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ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ -

Ev

Patriot

Invitational

Hosted by ALA Queen Creek

09/23/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

ent 2 Girls 2 Mile Run Div II Team Scores

1 28 Legacy West Surprise ( 15:49.4 1:19:07.0 5:01.6)
1 1 3633 Lacie Gardella 6 13:29.7

2 2 3631 Kenzlee Colon 5 14:16.9

3 3 3635 Daphne Larsen 6 15:18.6

4 10 3634 Morgan Haynes 7 17:30.5

5 12 3630 Katelyn Bishop 7 18:31.3

[ (14) 3632 Noelia Flores o 18:58.9

7 ( 24) 3636 Delaney Muller 5 23:10.9

2 42 Legacy North Chandler ( 16:55.1 1:24:35.1 3:09.7)
1 5 3535 Sofia Flores 5 15:45.4

2 6 3540 Ashlynn Petersen 6 15:46.0

3 7 3536 Tehani Kajikawa 8 15:50.1

4 11 3544 Alyssa Williams 7 18:18.5

5 13 3539 Lila Morrison 7 18:55.1

[ (15) 3541 Harley Rogers 5 19:01.2

7 (17) 3538 Amelia Milcarek 5 19:45.5

3 59 Legacy East Mesa ( 18:01.1 1:30:05.1 5:17.9)
1 4 3487 Leyla Tomlinson 8 15:41.1

2 8 3485 Sydney Grzywa 7 16:05.2

3 9 3488 Nora Tomlinson 5 17:14.0

4 18 3489 Jacqueline Vargas Medina 5 20:05.8

5 20 3486 Ryan Rogalski 7 20:59.0

4. 101 Academy Del Sol ( 21:29.5 1:47:27.1 3:29.7)
1 16 3253 Alexis Comstock 8 19:25.8

2 19 3254 Carmina Diaz 5 20:22.2

3 21 3255 Alina Maxwell 5 21:57.9

4 22 3252 Jaiden Arizmendez 5 22:45.7

5 23 3259 Annabella Salcido 5 22:55.5

[ ( 25) 3260 Amayah Villalobos 7 24:21.9

7 ( 26) 3256 Karla Mendez 5 24:49.7

Incomplete Teams:

AMS Peoria

ALA Anthem

3369 Amy Robledo 8, 3368 Liliana Ramirez Ramos 7, 3367 Sierra Ferguson

3269 Jazmine Pineda 8,

3270 Liliana Valenzuela 7

Page 4

6



Event 3

ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ -

Patriot Invitational
Hosted by ALA Queen Creek

09/23/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 2 Mile Run Div I

Place TmPl Bib
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3468
3673
3469
3668
3642
3653
3467
3379
3671
3665
3670
3667
3655
3652
3654
3669
3381
3470
3471
3657
3672
3666
3380

Misael Lucero

Ahmari Nicholas-Conner

Santiago Lucero
Jacob Ford
Drake Amerman
Zane Kuhn

Devon Leal
Hurley Jenkins
Luke Haza
Nathan Andrade
Colton Goodson
Landon Cool
Sayan Patel
Carson Haapala
Reis McCart
Drayson Foster
Ryan Vanderwood
Chase Miller
Wesley Olsen
Ethan Thurgood
Finn Liddle
Benjahmin Clason
Wesley Savage

Year School Finals Pace
8 Leading Edge Gil 12:06.0 6:03
8 Val Vista 12:06.3 6:04
6 Leading Edge Gil 12:25.8 6:13
6 Val Vista 13:24.0 6:42
8 Maricopa Chrstn 13:43.3 6:52
7 Summit Ahwatukee 13:52.0 6:56
6 Leading Edge Gil 14:41.9 7:21
6 BASIS Prescott 15:00.3 7:31
5 Val Vista 15:29.0 7:45
7 Val Vista 15:37.9 7:49
5 val Vista 15:41.1 7:51
8 Val Vista 15:47.6 7:54
8 Summit Ahwatukee 15:57.3 7:59
8 Summit Ahwatukee 16:37.1 8:19
5 Summit Ahwatukee 16:38.6 8:20
5 Val Vista 16:48.1 8:25
6 BASIS Prescott 16:50.9 8:26
6 Leading Edge Gil 17:36.6 8:49
6 Leading Edge Gil 17:45.2 8:53
5 Summit Ahwatukee 19:01.2 9:31
5 Val Vista 21:26.6 10:44
5 Val Vista 23:16.9 11:39
6 BASIS Prescott 25:34.2 12:48
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ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ -

Patriot Invitational
Hosted by ALA Queen Creek

09/23/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 3 Boys 2 Mile Run Div I Team Scores
1 30 Val Vista Academy ( 14:27.7 1:12:18.3 3:34.8)
1 2 3673 Ahmari Nicholas-Conner 8 12:06.3
2 4 3668 Jacob Ford 6 13:24.0
3 7 3671 Luke Haza 5 15:29.0
4 8 3665 Nathan Andrade 7 15:37.9
5 9 3670 Colton Goodson 5 15:41.1
[ (10) 3667 Landon Cool 8 15:47.6
7 (14) 3669 Drayson Foster 5 16:48.1
2 41 Leading Edge Gilbert ( 14:55.1 1:14:35.5 5:39.2)
1 1 3468 Misael Lucero 8 12:06.0
2 3 3469 Santiago Lucero 6 12:25.8
3 6 3467 Devon Leal 6 14:41.9
4 15 3470 Chase Miller 6 17:36.6
5 16 3471 Wesley Olsen 6 17:45.2
3 58 Summit School of Ahwatukee ( 16:25.3 1:22:06.2 5:09.2)
1 5 3653 Zane Kuhn 7 13:52.0
2 11 3655 Sayan Patel 8 15:57.3
3 12 3652 Carson Haapala 8 16:37.1
4 13 3654 Reis McCart 5 16:38.06
5 17 3657 Ethan Thurgood 5 19:01.2
Incomplete Teams:

Maricopa Christian

BASIS Pres

3642 Dr

cott
3379 Hu

ake Amerman 8

rley Jenkins 6,

3381 Ryan Vanderwood 6,

3380 Wesley Savage

6
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Event 4

ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ -

Patriot Invitational
Hosted by ALA Queen Creek

09/23/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 2 Mile Run Div II

Place TmPl Bib
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3570
3549
3565
3266
3492
3496
3569
3553
3373
3563
3551
3437
3490
3574
3442
3556
3557
3554
3572
3567
3494
3438
3637
3440
3498
3441
3548
3561
3497
3566
3571
3443
3640
3638
3493
3265
3562
3545
3439
3639
3271
3560
3491
3372
3370
3558
3272
3568
3264
3495

Albert Roman
Brennan Carter
Isaac Pegg
Nicholas Valencia
Sylas Freeman
Dylan Olsson
Mason Rogers
Kason Farrell
Damian Ramos
Daniel Ochoa
Islam Elhassan
Cainan Cendejas
Frederick Adams Iv
Archer Watchman
Roman Munoz
Robert Gomez Jacome
Aristeo Guerra
John Flynn

Cannon Strauss
Rex Ritchie
Douglas Humphrey
Jadyn Escalante
Flores

Calum George
Caleb Vargas Medina
Jacob Gonzales
Jeyhlan Bucketed
Micah Mendiola
Ryan Sonner

Quinn Ritchie
Yoscar Roman
Jayden Scott
Thomas Prine
Ritley Marshall
Killian Grzywa
Jaime Valencia
Vincent Moreci
Sean Achumahara
Alec Favela

Henry Martin
Kannon Figueroa
Cooper McKean
Kaleb Brant

Demir Muratovic
William Guzman
Alexander Jimenez
Shay Patel

Otniel Rodriguez Morale

Adrian Ruiz II
Michael Logan

Year School Finals Pace
8 Legacy N Chndlr 12:27.8 6:14
5 Legacy N Chndlr 13:25.8 6:43
8 Legacy N Chndlr 13:25.9 6:43
8 Academy Del Sol 13:37.5 6:49
8 Legacy East Mesa 13:42.0 6:51
7 Legacy East Mesa 13:48.4 6:55
7 Legacy N Chndlr 13:54.8 6:58
5 Legacy N Chndlr 13:55.7 6:58
8 AMS Peoria 14:00.4 7:01
6 Legacy N Chndlr 14:05.2 7:03
7 Legacy N Chndlr 14:14.0 7:07
5 Heritage Glndl 14:14.4 7:08
8 Legacy East Mesa 14:17.9 7:09
7 Legacy N Chndlr 14:25.6  7:13
8 Heritage Glndl 14:31.4 7:16
6 Legacy N Chndlr 14:51.0 7:26
7 Legacy N Chndlr 15:09.2 7:35
6 Legacy N Chndlr 15:12.1 7:37
5 Legacy N Chndlr 15:20.3 7:41
7 Legacy N Chndlr 15:20.9 7:41
8 Legacy East Mesa 15:38.0 7:49
5 Heritage Glndl 15:44.7 7:53
7 Legacy W Srprs 15:51.9 7:56
5 Heritage Glndl 15:53.2 7:57
7 Legacy East Mesa 15:59.7 8:00
5 Heritage Glndl 16:01.2 8:01
5 Legacy N Chndlr 16:18.6 8:10
5 Legacy N Chndlr 16:23.1 8:12
5 Legacy East Mesa 16:25.0 8:13
5 Legacy N Chndlr 16:34.3 8:18
6 Legacy N Chndlr 16:49.5 8:25
5 Heritage Glndl 16:52.3 8:27
5 Legacy W Srprs 16:52.7 8:27
5 Legacy W Srprs 17:00.8 8:31
5 Legacy East Mesa 17:09.0 8:35
6 Academy Del Sol 17:17.4 8:39
5 Legacy N Chndlr 17:35.2 8:48
7 Legacy N Chndlr 17:35.5 8:48
7 Heritage Glndl 17:38.1 8:50
6 Legacy W Srprs 17:50.9 8:56
7 ALA Anthem 18:01.9 9:01
5 Legacy N Chndlr 18:53.4 9:27
8 Legacy East Mesa 18:56.8 9:29
6 AMS Peoria 18:59.3 9:30
6 AMS Peoria 18:59.9 9:30
5 Legacy N Chndlr 19:01.5 9:31
8 ALA Anthem 19:32.7 9:47
5 Legacy N Chndlr 19:40.0 9:50
8 Academy Del Sol 20:34.1 10:18
7 Legacy East Mesa 20:49.6 10:25
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Patriot Invitational
Hosted by ALA Queen Creek
ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ - 09/23/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 4 Boys 2 Mile Run Div II

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
51 25 3263 Mikel Ruiz 6 Academy Del Sol 20:58.4 10:30
52 3555 Emilio Garcia Barra 5 Legacy N Chndlr 23:05.0 11:33
53 3552 Ameer Fakari 6 Legacy N Chndlr 24:02.4 12:02
54 3273 Wylie Reimer 7 ALA Anthem 24:11.6 12:06
55 3573 Luis Teran 5 Legacy N Chndlr 25:00.0 12:30
56 26 3261 Navarre Alfarue 8 Academy Del Sol 26:47.0 13:24
57 3371 Malikaih Hernandez 8 AMS Peoria 27:28.3 13:45
58 3564 Jezreel Ortega 5 Legacy N Chndlr 32:33.8 16:17
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Patriot Invitational
Hosted by ALA Queen Creek
ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ - 09/23/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 4 Boys 2 Mile Run Div II Team Scores

1. 21 Legacy North Chandler ( 13:26.0 1:07:10.0 1:27.9)
1 1 3570 Albert Roman 8 12:27.8
2 2 3549 Brennan Carter 5 13:25.8
3 3 3565 Isaac Pegg 8 13:25.9
4 7 3569 Mason Rogers 7 13:54.8
5 8 3553 Kason Farrell 5 13:55.7
6 ( 9) 3563 Daniel Ochoa 6 14:05.2
7 (10) 3551 Islam Elhassan 7 14:14.0
2 54 Legacy East Mesa ( 14:41.2 1:13:26.0 2:17.7)
1 5 3492 Sylas Freeman 8 13:42.0
2 6 3496 Dylan Olsson 7 13:48.4
3 12 3490 Frederick Adams Iv 8 14:17.9
4 14 3494 Douglas Humphrey 8 15:38.0
5 17 3498 Caleb Vargas Medina 7 15:59.7
[ (19) 3497 Ryan Sonner 5 16:25.0
7 ( 21) 3493 Killian Grzywa 5 17:09.0
3. 73 Heritage Glendale ( 15:17.0 1:16:24.9 1:46.8)
1 11 3437 Cainan Cendejas 5 14:14.4
2 13 3442 Roman Munoz 8 14:31.4
3 15 3438 Jadyn Escalante 5 15:44.7
4 16 3440 Calum George 5 15:53.2
5 18 3441 Jacob Gonzales 5 16:01.2
6 ( 20) 3443 Jayden Scott 5 16:52.3
7 ( 23) 3439 Alec Favela 7 17:38.1
4., 101 Academy Del Sol ( 19:50.9 1:39:14.4 13:09.5)
1 4 3266 Nicholas Valencia 8 13:37.5
2 22 3265 Jaime Valencia 6 17:17.4
3 24 3264 Adrian Ruiz IT 8 20:34.1
4 25 3263 Mikel Ruiz 6 20:58.4
5 26 3261 Navarre Alfarue 8 26:47.0

Incomplete Teams:

AMS Peoria
3373 Damian Ramos 8, 3372 Demir Muratovic 6, 3370 William Guzman 6, 3371
Malikaih Hernandez 8

Legacy West Surprise
3637 Flores 7, 3640 Thomas Prine 5, 3638 Ritley Marshall 5, 3639 Henry
Martin 6

ALA Anthem
3271 Kannon Figueroa 7, 3272 Shay Patel 8, 3273 Wylie Reimer 7



Event 5

ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ -

Girls 2

Patriot Invitational
Hosted by ALA Queen Creek

09/23/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Mile Run Div III

Place TmPl Bib
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3608
3423
3612
3417
3510
3578
3513
3582
3415
3609
3581
3499
3613
3501
3422
3611
3420
3526
3577
3525
3512
3400
3610
3419
3518
3584
3511
3416
3401
3421
3424
3579
3418
3522
3500
3509
3580
3587
3583
3404
3508
3575
3585
3607
3403
3399
3502
3402
3586

Ayanna Both
Harley Withers
Briley Schumacher
Marlowe Hammond
Claryssa Macias
Kate Comaduran
Brooke Quadrozzi
Clarity Perez
Lauren Banda

Ava Mar

Karleigh McMasters
Avery Baltrus
Chloe Vennard
Asha Oliver
Savannah Whiting
Macy Raynor

Myka Squires
Kezlei Woodard
Lily Clark

Leah Rascon

Sadie Pratt-Fowler
Kenzington Berry
Bryn Post

Rebecca Nelson
Mia Aguilar
Isabella Serafin
Sophia Mercado
Olivia Bury

Alina Jennings
Emma Wamsley
Blakely Wright
Elizabeth Gleeson
Raeanna Michaud
Brinly Keefover
Kate Holdaway
Victoria Contreras
Sophia Landavazo
Nicole Valenzuela
Hayleigh Robertson
Raya Lau

Mariella Bons

Evannguillene Altamiran

Ember Sibley

Liv Beagley

Eva Lambert
Cheyenne Bault
Janeisha Whitehorse
Crystal Kitagawa
Alice Snyder

Year School Finals Pace
7 Legacy QC 13:57.4 6:59
8 Heritage Gateway 14:08.2 7:05
8 Legacy QC 14:50.7 7:26
8 Heritage Gateway 15:09.2 7:35
7 Legacy Laveen 15:23.3 7:42
7 Legacy NW Tucson 15:23.5 7:42
5 Legacy Laveen 15:28.1 7:45
5 Legacy NW Tucson 15:32.2 7:47
8 Heritage Gateway 15:32.3 7:47
7 Legacy QC 15:46.0 7:53
8 Legacy NW Tucson 15:49.3 7:55
5 Legacy Gilbert 15:49.9 7:55
7 Legacy QC 15:53.0 7:57
7 Legacy Gilbert 15:55.6 7:58
7 Heritage Gateway 15:59.4 8:00
6 Legacy QC 16:00.5 8:01
6 Heritage Gateway 16:09.0 8:05
5 Legacy Maricopa 16:10.8 8:06
5 Legacy NW Tucson 16:23.1 8:12
7 Legacy Maricopa 16:30.8 8:16
6 Legacy Laveen 16:38.0 8:19
6 EduPrize QC 16:48.1 8:25
5 Legacy QC 16:59.8 8:30
8 Heritage Gateway 17:04.1 8:33
6 Legacy Maricopa 17:19.2 8:40
6 Legacy NW Tucson 17:30.1 8:46
7 Legacy Laveen 17:35.0 8:48
8 Heritage Gateway 18:19.9 9:10
7 EduPrize QC 18:24.6 9:13
8 Heritage Gateway 18:30.1 9:16
6 Heritage Gateway 18:31.7 9:16
8 Legacy NW Tucson 18:35.4 9:18
7 Heritage Gateway 18:35.5 9:18
7 Legacy Maricopa 18:52.7 9:27
5 Legacy Gilbert 19:01.5 9:31
8 Legacy Laveen 19:06.2 9:34
7 Legacy NW Tucson 19:28.0 9:44
5 Legacy NW Tucson 20:21.5 10:11
7 Legacy NW Tucson 20:40.5 10:21
7 EduPrize QC 20:40.6 10:21
8 Legacy Laveen 20:43.0 10:22
5 Legacy NW Tucson 20:58.6 10:30
5 Legacy NW Tucson 21:05.5 10:33
8 Legacy QC 21:18.7 10:40
6 EduPrize QC 21:55.6 10:58
6 EduPrize QC 22:18.5 11:10
8 Legacy Gilbert 22:24.0 11:12
7 EduPrize QC 22:25.0 11:13
6 Legacy NW Tucson 26:35.9 13:18
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Patriot Invitational
Hosted by ALA Queen Creek
ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ - 09/23/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 5 Girls 2 Mile Run Div III Team Scores

1. 40 Legacy Queen Creek ( 15:17.6 1:16:27.6 2:03.1)
1 1 3608 Ayanna Both 7 13:57.4
2 3 3612 Briley Schumacher 8 14:50.7
3 10 3609 Ava Mar 7 15:46.0
4 12 3613 Chloe Vennard 7 15:53.0
5 14 3611 Macy Raynor 6 16:00.5
6 ( 19) 3610 Bryn Post 5 16:59.8
7 ( 30) 3607 Liv Beagley 8 21:18.7
2. 43 Heritage Gateway ( 15:23.7 1:16:58.1 2:00.8)
1 2 3423 Harley Withers 8 14:08.2
2 4 3417 Marlowe Hammond 8 15:09.2
3 9 3415 Lauren Banda 8 15:32.3
4 13 3422 Savannah Whiting 7 15:59.4
5 15 3420 Myka Squires 6 16:09.0
[ ( 20) 3419 Rebecca Nelson 8 17:04.1
7 ( 23) 3416 Olivia Bury 8 18:19.9
3. 62 Legacy NW Tucson ( 16:07.7 1:20:38.2 2:06.0)
1 6 3578 Kate Comaduran 7 15:23.5
2 8 3582 Clarity Perez 5 15:32.2
3 11 3581 Karleigh McMasters 8 15:49.3
4 16 3577 Lily Clark 5 16:23.1
5 21 3584 Isabella Serafin 6 17:30.1
[ ( 25) 3579 Elizabeth Gleeson 8 18:35.4
7 (27) 3580 Sophia Landavazo 7 19:28.0
4. 77 Legacy Laveen ( 16:50.2 1:24:10.6 3:42.9)
1 5 3510 Claryssa Macias 7 15:23.3
2 7 3513 Brooke Quadrozzi 5 15:28.1
3 17 3512 Sadie Pratt-Fowler 6 16:38.0
4 22 3511 Sophia Mercado 7 17:35.0
5 26 3509 Victoria Contreras 8 19:06.2
6 ( 29) 3508 Mariella Bons 8 20:43.0
5. 133 EduPrize Queen Creek ( 20:01.5 1:40:07.4 5:30.4)
1 18 3400 Kenzington Berry 6 16:48.1
2 24 3401 Alina Jennings 7 18:24.6
3 28 3404 Raya Lau 7 20:40.6
4 31 3403 Eva Lambert 6 21:55.6
5 32 3399 Cheyenne Bault 6 22:18.5
[ ( 33) 3402 Crystal Kitagawa 7 22:25.0
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Incomplete Teams:

Legacy Gilbert
3499 Avery Baltrus 5, 3501 Asha Oliver 7, 3500 Kate Holdaway 5, 3502

Janeisha Whitehorse 8

Legacy Maricopa
3526 Kezlei Woodard 5, 3525 Leah Rascon 7, 3518 Mia Aguilar o, 3522

Brinly Keefover 7



Event 6

ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ -

Patriot Invitational
Hosted by ALA Queen Creek

09/23/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 2 Mile Run Div ITII

Place TmP1l

Bib
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23
24

25
26
27
28

29
30

31
32
33

34

3592
3436
3410
3617
3618
3429
3426
3616
3406
3622
3531
3412
3413
3626
3427
3625
3533
3434
3530
3532
3628
3431
3517
3428
3593
3624
3596
3621
3506
3614
3590
3595
3588
3600
3603
3619
3620
3425
3623
3504
3534
3408
3606
3627
3599
3602
3604
3507
3615
3591

Calleghn Chief
Ethan Wright
Rustyn Jarvis
Trenton Ferrin
Nathaniel Guthrie
Leonidas Jensen
Everett Hammond
Hodson Dent
Malachi Bailey
Bryce Post

Harper Moore
Zachary Rosen
Farley Tevimo
Chase Stimpson
Oakley Hatch

Luke Southwick
Wyatt Ramm
Andrew Sharp
Jowell Mendez Flores
Jacob Ramm

James Vennard
Memphis Proctor
Dominic Quadrozzi
Corbin Hathcock
Mathias Duarte
Caleb Schumacher
Landon Jenike-Sandoval
Matthew Petersen
Dominic Casey

Eli Britt

Branden Bekissalt
Jaxxen Hardenbrook
Jackson Allen

Cj Paas

Andrew Smith
Parker Jones
Brayden Lawrence
Nathan Clonts
Thiago Rivas
Zephan Baltrus
Mateo Rodriguez
Kevin Crockett
Eli Woodward
Porter Tanner
Greyson Moreau
Carlos Ramirez
Jaden Struthers
Jaden Tarpeh Doe
Jackson Chasey
Joel Castellanos

Year School Finals Pace
8 Legacy NW Tucson 12:00.0 6:00
8 Heritage Gateway 12:06.9 6:04
8 EduPrize QC 12:33.9 o6:17
8 Legacy QC 12:46.7 6:24
8 Legacy QC 12:47.5 6:24
8 Heritage Gateway 12:48.2 6:25
8 Heritage Gateway 12:55.7 6:28
6 Legacy QC 12:59.1 6:30
8 EduPrize QC 13:00.7 6:31
8 Legacy QC 13:00.8 6:31
7 Legacy Maricopa 13:03.8 6:32
8 EduPrize QC 13:12.4 6:37
8 EduPrize QC 13:17.7 6:39
8 Legacy QC 13:18.6 6:40
8 Heritage Gateway 13:19.9 6:40
8 Legacy QC 13:20.1 o6:41
6 Legacy Maricopa 13:23.6 6:42
8 Heritage Gateway 13:37.6 6:49
5 Legacy Maricopa 13:46.9 6:54
7 Legacy Maricopa 13:55.4 6:58
8 Legacy 0OC 14:04.6 7:03
6 Heritage Gateway 14:17.0 7:009
7 Legacy Laveen 14:25.7 7:13
8 Heritage Gateway 14:28.0 7:14
8 Legacy NW Tucson 14:30.3 7:16
6 Legacy QC 14:40.5 7:21
7 Legacy NW Tucson 14:43.0 7:22
8 Legacy QC 14:44.3 7:23
7 Legacy Gilbert 14:48.1 7:25
8 Legacy QC 14:49.0 7:25
7 Legacy NW Tucson 14:49.8 7:25
5 Legacy NW Tucson 14:50.3 7:26
8 Legacy NW Tucson 14:52.7 7:27
8 Legacy NW Tucson 14:53.6 7:27
6 Legacy NW Tucson 14:53.8 7:27
7 Legacy QC 14:58.9 7:30
8 Legacy QC 15:03.6 7:32
8 Heritage Gateway 15:41.7 7:51
7 Legacy QC 16:04.2 8:03
6 Legacy Gilbert 16:14.7 8:08
7 Legacy Maricopa 16:15.0 8:08
7 EduPrize QC 16:21.1 8:11
5 Legacy NW Tucson 16:21.5 8:11
5 Legacy QC 16:31.6 8:16
5 Legacy NW Tucson 16:44.8 8:23
5 Legacy NW Tucson 16:58.9 8:30
7 Legacy NW Tucson 17:25.0 8:43
7 Legacy Gilbert 17:27.9 8:44
6 Legacy QC 17:34.9 8:48
5 Legacy NW Tucson 17:44.7 8:53
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Event 6

ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ -

Patriot Invitational
Hosted by ALA Queen Creek

09/23/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 2 Mile Run Div ITII

Place TmP1l

Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

35

36
37
38
39

40

3503
3433
3594
3597
3598
3414
3527
3529
3411
3432
3430
3605
3407
3589
3515
3435
3601
3505

Name Year School Finals Pace
Asher Baltrus 5 Legacy Gilbert 17:53.7 8:57
Brandon Seegraves 6 Heritage Gateway 17:56.9 8:59
Tai Goossen 7 Legacy NW Tucson 17:58.1 9:00
Kolt Joiner 5 Legacy NW Tucson 18:19.3 9:10
Cameron McCreery 5 Legacy NW Tucson 18:50.2 9:26
Joseph Wheeler 8 EduPrize QC 19:25.4 9:43
Daniel Ellis 6 Legacy Maricopa 19:32.5 9:47
Parker Lawrence 8 Legacy Maricopa 19:51.3 9:56
Dallas Lokka 6 EduPrize QC 20:00.0 10:00
Thomas Rosengarten 6 Heritage Gateway 20:54.2 10:28
Axel Mead 7 Heritage Gateway 21:14.7 10:38
Caleb Williams 6 Legacy NW Tucson 21:21.6 10:41
Hunter Bauer 6 EduPrize QC 22:08.5 11:05
Cash Bailey 5 Legacy NW Tucson 22:47.2 11:24
Brian Bergmann 8 Legacy Laveen 23:18.6 11:40
Evan Sharp 6 Heritage Gateway 23:34.4 11:48
Shivaan Patel 6 Legacy NW Tucson 23:44.7 11:53
Maximus Biakeddy 5 Legacy Gilbert 24:27.0 12:14
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ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ -

Event 6

Patriot Invitational
Hosted by ALA Queen Creek

09/23/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 2 Mile Run Div III Team Scores

Trenton Ferrin
Nathaniel Guthrie

Chase Stimpson
Luke Southwick
James Vennard

Heritage Gateway (

Ethan Wright
Leonidas Jensen
Everett Hammond
Oakley Hatch
Andrew Sharp
Memphis Proctor
Corbin Hathcock

EduPrize Queen Creek (

Rustyn Jarvis
Malachi Bailey
Zachary Rosen
Farley Tevimo
Kevin Crockett
Joseph Wheeler
Dallas Lokka

Legacy Maricopa (

Harper Moore
Jowell Mendez Flores
Mateo Rodriguez

Daniel Ellis
Parker Lawrence

Legacy NW Tucson (

Calleghn Chief

Mathias Duarte

Landon Jenike-Sandoval
Branden Bekissalt
Jaxxen Hardenbrook
Jackson Allen

1. 41

1 4 3617

2 5 3618

3 8 3616 Hodson Dent
4 10 3622 Bryce Post
5 14 3626

6 (16) 3625

7 (21) 3628

2. 48

1 2 3436

2 6 3429

3 7 3426

4 15 3427

5 18 3434

6 (22) 3431

7 (23) 3428

3. 70

1 3 3410

2 9 3406

3 12 3412

4 13 3413

5 33 3408

6 ( 36) 3414

7 (39) 3411

4. 99

1 11 3531

2 17 3533 Wyatt Ramm
3 19 3530

4 20 3532 Jacob Ramm
5 32 3534

6 ( 37) 3527

7 ( 38) 3529

5. 105

1 1 3592

2 24 3593

3 25 3596

4 27 3590

5 28 3595

6 (29) 3588

7 ( 30) 3600 Cj Paas

12:58.6

QO O O O Oy o

12

O oY O GO 0O CoO O

13

o) 00O -1 GO 0O 0O @

14:

O oY J 0oy

14:

QO O U1 J 3 O 0

12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
14:

:57.

12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
14:
14:

:41.

12:
13:
A3
13:
16:

19

20:

05.

13:
13:
13:
13:
16:
19:
19:

10.

12:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

46.
47.
59.
00.
18.
20.
04.

06.
48.
55.
19.
37.
17.
28.

33.
00.
12.
17.
21.
:25.
00.

03.
23.
46.
55.
15.
32.
51.

00.
30.
43.
49.
50.
52.
53.

1:04:52.7 0:31.9)

oY M Oy O U1

=

:04:48.3 1:30.7)

O O o W JIDN WO

=

:08:25.8 3:47.2)

O P Jdbd J0

[

:10:24.7 3:11.2)

w 01 O P O oy

Y

:10:53.4 2:50.3)

O~ W o wo
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Patriot Invitational
Hosted by ALA Queen Creek
ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ - 09/23/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 6 Boys 2 Mile Run Div III Team Scores

6. 166 Legacy Gilbert ( 18:10.3 1:30:51.4 9:38.9)
1 26 3506 Dominic Casey 7 14:48.1
2 31 3504 Zephan Baltrus 6 16:14.7
3 34 3507 Jaden Tarpeh Doe 7 17:27.9
4 35 3503 Asher Baltrus 5 17:53.7
5 40 3505 Maximus Biakeddy 5 24:27.0

Incomplete Teams:

Legacy Laveen
3517 Dominic Quadrozzi 7, 3515 Brian Bergmann 8
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Event 7

Patriot Invitational

Hosted by ALA Queen Creek

ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ -

Girls 2

09/23/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Mile Run Div IV

Place TmPl Bib

O ~J o Ul WDN

=
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25

3343
3308
3304
3338
3301
3294
3345
3302
3445
3278
3275
3447
3303
3305
3297
3310
3298
3449
3448
3276
3309
3337
3444
3347
3299
3342
3348
3307
3340
3446
3293
3296
3274
3306
3346
3476
3395
3295
3277
3300
3344
3339
3475
3472
3474

Gwen Levander
Paisley Romney
Brynlee Johnson
Brystal Ashton
Brooklyn Haymore
Lauren Carlson
Megan Lunt
Georgie Henderson
Shaylee Hyman
Megan Rueff

Ema Garcia
Makayla Tanner
Shaylee Hubbel
Mercedes McAvoy
Kennedy Everts
Anna Woodmansee
Jaden Foster
Isabella Zerbinos
Alexandria Zerbinos
Olivia McKenzie
Ruby Steel

Keira Alvey

Emery Huffaker
Raimi Molinia
Kelsie Friel

Myla Jones

Lily Sperry
Hailey Miner
Natalie Cerny
Josephina Katz
Ashlyn Angle
Noelle Dopp
Cessilee Conover
Avery Miller
Nayia Matsumoto
Lauren Witte
Athalie Gianna Hernande
Madie Dobbins
Kynsley Mueller
Sedona Hanson
Evelyn Lorenz
Kendal Bach
Saanchi Patel
D'Aylah Jones
Milan Neighbors-Cade

Year School Finals Pace
8 ALA W Foothills 11:58.8 6:00
8 ALA Queen Creek 12:37.8 6:19
8 ALA Queen Creek 13:00.0 6:30
7 ALA W Foothills 13:26.2 6:44
7 ALA Queen Creek 13:43.5 6:52
7 ALA Queen Creek 14:05.6 7:03
6 ALA W Foothills 14:08.8 7:05
8 ALA Queen Creek 14:13.9 7:07
8 J O Combs 14:58.4 7:30
8 ALA Gilbert 15:09.3 7:35
7 ALA Gilbert 15:10.9 7:36
8 J O Combs 15:34.7 7:48
8 ALA Queen Creek 16:02.4 8:02
8 ALA Queen Creek 16:17.2 8:09
8 ALA Queen Creek 16:18.0 8:09
8 ALA Queen Creek 16:18.1 8:10
7 ALA Queen Creek 16:19.5 8:10
8 J O Combs 16:22.7 8:12
7 J O Combs 16:24.3 8:13
7 ALA Gilbert 16:25.2 8:13
7 ALA Queen Creek 16:35.3 8:18
8 ALA W Foothills 16:57.7 8:29
8 J O Combs 16:58.5 8:30
7 ALA W Foothills 17:03.3 8:32
8 ALA Queen Creek 17:07.4 8:34
8 ALA W Foothills 17:23.1 8:42
7 ALA W Foothills 17:24.5 8:43
7 ALA Queen Creek 17:32.6 8:47
8 ALA W Foothills 17:44.0 8:52
8 J O Combs 17:44.1 8:53
8 ALA Queen Creek 17:49.3 8:55
8 ALA Queen Creek 17:59.1 9:00
8 ALA Gilbert 17:59.7 9:00
7 ALA Queen Creek 18:21.1 9:11
8 ALA W Foothills 18:37.3 9:19
6 Legacy CG 19:21.5 9:41
8 Desert Wind 19:22.4 9:42
8 ALA Queen Creek 19:44.9 9:53
7 ALA Gilbert 20:09.9 10:05
7 ALA Queen Creek 20:22.6 10:12
8 ALA W Foothills 21:01.9 10:31
8 ALA W Foothills 21:24.1 10:43
7 Legacy CG 21:37.9 10:49
7 Legacy CG 24:05.3 12:03
8 Legacy CG 27:22.6 13:42
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Page 18
Patriot Invitational
Hosted by ALA Queen Creek
ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ - 09/23/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 7 Girls 2 Mile Run Div IV Team Scores

1. 24 ALA Queen Creek ( 13:32.2 1:07:40.8 1:36.1)
1 2 3308 Paisley Romney 8 12:37.8
2 3 3304 Brynlee Johnson 8 13:00.0
3 5 3301 Brooklyn Haymore 7 13:43.5
4 6 3294 Lauren Carlson 7 14:05.6
5 8 3302 Georgie Henderson 8 14:13.9
6 ( 13) 3303 Shaylee Hubbel 8 16:02.4
7 ( 14) 3305 Mercedes McAvoy 8 16:17.2
2 50 ALA West Foothills ( 14:43.0 1:13:34.8 5:04.5)
1 1 3343 Gwen Levander 8 11:58.8
2 4 3338 Brystal Ashton 7 13:26.2
3 7 3345 Megan Lunt 6 14:08.8
4 18 3337 Keira Alvey 8 16:57.7
5 20 3347 Raimi Molinia 7 17:03.3
[ ( 21) 3342 Myla Jones 8 17:23.1
7 ( 22) 3348 Lily Sperry 7 17:24.5
3. 71 J O Combs ( 16:03.8 1:20:18.6 2:00.1)
1 9 3445 Shaylee Hyman 8 14:58.4
2 12 3447 Makayla Tanner 8 15:34.7
3 15 3449 Isabella Zerbinos 8 16:22.7
4 16 3448 Alexandria Zerbinos 7 16:24.3
5 19 3444 Emery Huffaker 8 16:58.5
[ ( 23) 3446 Josephina Katz 8 17:44.1
4., 87 ALA Gilbert ( 16:59.0 1:24:55.0 5:00.6)
1 10 3278 Megan Rueff 8 15:09.3
2 11 3275 Ema Garcia 7 15:10.9
3 17 3276 Olivia McKenzie 7 16:25.2
4 24 3274 Cessilee Conover 8 17:59.7
5 25 3277 Kynsley Mueller 7 20:09.9

Incomplete Teams:

Legacy Casa Grande
3476 Lauren Witte 6, 3475 Saanchi Patel 7, 3472 D'Aylah Jones 7, 3474
Milan Neighbors-Cade 8

Desert Wind
3395 Athalie Gianna Hernandez-De La Pena 8



Event 8

Patriot Invitational
Hosted by ALA Queen Creek
ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ - 09/23/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 2 Mile Run Div IV

Place TmP1l

Bib

O ~J o Ul WDN

Qb B DSBS DD WWWWWWWWWWNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDMNDMNRERRRRRRRERERRE
O WO JOULd WNEPOWOLW-JOHUDD WNEPOWOLW-JOU D WNE OWOOWWJoO) U b whEFE O

O ~J o Ul WDN B

e e e
W N~ O W

14
15

16

17
18
19

20
21

22

23
24
25

26
27

3357
3355
3329
3316
3318
3360
3334
3336
3313
3365
3314
3453
3363
3320
3356
3454
3319
3366
3312
3362
3286
3361
3283
3279
3282
3287
3315
3397
3327
3324
3322
3351
3358
3483
3354
3364
3352
3479
3398
3452
3331
3292
3281
3451
3284
3291
3330
3311
3321
3288

Josiah Levin
Landon Kurzawski
Orrin Miner

Eli Cefalo

Jaden Cutler
Parker Mazotas
Jeremy Smith
Jeremiah Zurcher
Kiefer Andelin
Logan Stanzione
Paxton Arrott
Brogan Loerch
Lincoln Schmidt
Kipton Flint
Devin Levander
Jaxon Marler
Ford Durrant
James Taylor
August Andelin
Emerson Savoie
Ty Irving

Blade Purtymun
Matthew Diebolt
Rockwell Bellesa
Cole Claridge
Nicholas Jaramillo
Connor Cefalo
Elrey T. Gomez
Kingston Lee

Ben Johnson
Preston Godfrey
Landon Cartrette
Juan Maans

Gage Sanders
Douglas Graber
Emmet Smead
Matthew Cerny
Jacob Burkee
Bradley Hagstrom
Tyler Jensen
Jake Moss

Noah Riggs

Dax Brown
Braeden Hernandez-Fate
Colin Foote
Christian Leros
Kyler Moshier
Colton Allen
Joshua Frese
Nolan Kirkham

Year School Finals Pace
8 ALA W Foothills 11:43.4 5:52
7 ALA W Foothills 12:00.3 6:01
7 ALA Queen Creek 12:07.3 6:04
8 ALA Queen Creek 12:10.1 ©6:06
8 ALA Queen Creek 12:11.3 6:006
8 ALA W Foothills 12:22.8 6:12
8 ALA Queen Creek 12:29.2 6:15
8 ALA Queen Creek 12:35.4 6:18
7 ALA Queen Creek 12:48.3 6:25
8 ALA W Foothills 12:56.2 6:29
8 ALA Queen Creek 13:05.1 6:33
7 J O Combs 13:11.9 6:36
8 ALA W Foothills 13:17.1 6:39
8 ALA Queen Creek 13:20.7 6:41
6 ALA W Foothills 13:24.3 6:43
8 J O Combs 13:32.9 6:47
8 ALA Queen Creek 13:36.0 6:48
7 ALA W Foothills 13:36.4 6:49
7 ALA Queen Creek 13:38.7 6:50
8 ALA W Foothills 13:45.8 6:53
8 ALA Gilbert 14:03.1 7:02
6 ALA W Foothills 14:10.6 7:006
7 ALA Gilbert 14:12.5 7:07
7 ALA Gilbert 14:21.5 7:11
8 ALA Gilbert 14:21.8 7:11
7 ALA Gilbert 14:25.4 7:13
7 ALA Queen Creek 14:28.4 7:15
7 Desert Wind 14:32.0 7:16
7 ALA Queen Creek 14:32.1 7:17
7 ALA Queen Creek 14:36.1 7:19
8 ALA Queen Creek 14:37.5 7:19
8 ALA W Foothills 14:39.5 7:20
7 ALA W Foothills 14:46.7 7:24
7 Legacy CG 14:47.9 7:24
8 ALA W Foothills 14:49.7 7:25
7 ALA W Foothills 14:56.6 7:29
7 ALA W Foothills 14:59.1 7:30
7 Legacy CG 15:00.3 7:31
6 Desert Wind 15:00.5 7:31
8 J O Combs 15:04.9 7:33
7 ALA Queen Creek 15:06.4 7:34
7 ALA Gilbert 15:07.3 7:34
7 ALA Gilbert 15:07.6 7:34
7 J O Combs 15:07.7 7:34
8 ALA Gilbert 15:28.9 7:45
8 ALA Gilbert 15:37.3 7:49
8 ALA Queen Creek 15:40.2 7:51
7 ALA Queen Creek 15:40.3 7:51
7 ALA Queen Creek 15:41.0 7:51
7 ALA Gilbert 15:46.7 7:54
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Event 8

ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ -

Patriot Invitational
Hosted by ALA Queen Creek

09/23/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 2 Mile Run Div IV

Place TmPl Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

3323
3480
3359
3350
3458
3333
3478
3289
3456
3325
3482
3484
3332
3349
3477
3396
3450

Talbot Jensen
William Houston
Gabriel Mathews
Braylon Bolton
Maddox Wright
Luke Romney
Jayden Bui
Issac Larue
Marcus Rey
Bridger Johnson
Evan Rodriguez
Dylan Spoon
Jacob Richkas
Richard Alvey
Evan Buckner
Dillin Blanco
Zatthias Apodaca

Year School Finals Pace
7 ALA Queen Creek 15:52.3 7:57
8 Legacy CG 16:06.8 8:04
8 ALA W Foothills 16:15.5 8:08
8 ALA W Foothills 16:16.3 8:09
8 J O Combs 16:17.6 8:09
7 ALA Queen Creek 16:28.1 8:15
8 Legacy CG 16:28.2 8:15
7 ALA Gilbert 16:40.0 8:20
7 J O Combs 17:48.8 8:55
8 ALA Queen Creek 17:49.0 8:55
7 Legacy CG 17:59.5 9:00
7 Legacy CG 18:37.4 9:19
7 ALA Queen Creek 19:16.0 9:38
7 ALA W Foothills 20:08.6 10:05
6 Legacy CG 20:38.8 10:20
8 Desert Wind 20:59.7 10:30
8 J O Combs 25:36.3 12:49
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ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ -

Patriot Invitational
Hosted by ALA Queen Creek

09/23/2023

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 8

Boys 2 Mile Run Div IV Team Scores

1 27 ALA Queen Creek ( 12:18.
1 3 3329 Orrin Miner 7 12:
2 4 3316 Eli Cefalo 8 12
3 5 3318 Jaden Cutler 8 12:
4 7 3334 Jeremy Smith 8 12:
5 8 3336 Jeremiah Zurcher 8 12:
[ ( 9) 3313 Kiefer Andelin 7 12
7 ( 11) 3314 Paxton Arrott 8 13:
2 32 ALA West Foothills ( 12:28.
1 1 3357 Josiah Levin 8 11:
2 2 3355 Landon Kurzawski 7 12:
3 6 3360 Parker Mazotas 8 12:
4 10 3365 Logan Stanzione 8 12
5 13 3363 Lincoln Schmidt 8 13:
[ (14) 3356 Devin Levander o 13:
7 (16) 3366 James Taylor 7 13:
3. 95 ALA Gilbert ( 14:16.
1 17 3286 Ty Irving 8 14:
2 18 3283 Matthew Diebolt 7 14:
3 19 3279 Rockwell Bellesa 7 14:
4 20 3282 Cole Claridge 8 14:
5 21 3287 Nicholas Jaramillo 7 14
6 ( 25) 3292 Noah Riggs 7 15:
7 ( 26) 3281 Dax Brown 7 15:
4. 107 J O Combs ( 14:309.
1 12 3453 Brogan Loerch 7 13:
2 15 3454 Jaxon Marler 8 13:
3 24 3452 Tyler Jensen 8 15:
4 27 3451 Braeden Hernandez-Fate 7 15:
5 29 3458 Maddox Wright 8 16:
6 ( 31) 3456 Marcus Rey 7 17:
7 ( 35) 3450 Zatthias Apodaca 8 25:
5. 135 Legacy Casa Grande ( 16:04.
1 22 3483 Gage Sanders 7 14:
2 23 3479 Jacob Burkee 7 15:
3 28 3480 William Houston 8 16:
4 30 3478 Jayden Bui 8 16:
5 32 3482 Evan Rodriguez 7 17:
6 ( 33) 3484 Dylan Spoon 7 18:
7 ( 34) 3477 Evan Buckner 6 20:
Incomplete Teams:

Desert Wind

3397 Elrey T.

Gomez

7,

7

07.
:10.
11.
29.
35.
:48.
05.

43,
00.
22.
:56.
17.
24,
36.

03.
12.
21.
21.
:25.
07.
07.

11.
32.
04.
07.
17.
48.
36.

47.
00.
06.
28.
59.
37.
38.

1
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:01:33.3

:02:19.8

:11:24.3

:13:15.0

:20:22.7

3398 Bradley Hagstrom 6,

0:28.1)

1:33.7)

0:22.3)

3:05.7)

3:11.6)

3396 Dillin Blanco

8
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